Item 36: 3" Vitrified drain pipe for weepers, 

200 Lin. Ft. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work and full performance of the Contract will 
be Three Hundred and Fifty (350) Consecutive 
Working Days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Seventy-five Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00) and 
the amount of deposit accompanying the bid 
shall be five per cent. (5%) of the amount of 
security. 

NO. 2. FOR THE ALTERATION AND IM. 
PROVEMENT TO SEWER IN WALL 
STREET BETWEEN BROADWAY AND 
WILLIAM STREET. 

The engineer's estimate of the quantity and